Compact EHA
Electro-Hydraulic Actuators for
high power density applications
Compact EHA
Delivering Power with Control
1	 Rugged DC Motor
A choice of 12V or 24V DC motors, each available in two power
ratings, makes it easy to match your power supply and deliver

Europe
Catalogue HY07-1310/UK Electro-Hydraulic Actuators
Compact EHAHow to Order
Compact EHA Checklist
To ensure that we supply precisely the right Compact EHA for
your application, please review the following aspects before
contacting your Parker sales specialist.
Force see page 4
What is the force needed – on extension kN
– on retraction kN
What is the maximum anticipated force on the unit? kN
Distance see page 3
What is the distance to be moved – 102mm (standard)
– 152mm (standard)
– 203mm (standard)
– other stroke length mm
Speed see page 4
What is the speed required – on extension mm/s
– on retraction mm/s
Mounting see page 6
Distance between standard pin centres (fully retracted) mm
Other mounting types – base end
– rod end
Environment see page 3
What is the operating temperature range? C°
Hostile operating conditions – side loading
– vibration
– shock loading
– other
About your Power Supply see pages 3-4
12V or 24V DC? V
What is the maximum allowable current draw? A
Connector type? (standard leads – ring terminals)
Duty Cycle see page 5
Is the duty cycle continuous or intermittent?  (Continuous duty not available)
What is the – duration of cycles?
– time between cycles?
– number of cycles per day?
What is the product life requirement?
About your Application
What is your application?
What is the specific task to be performed by the Compact EHA?
Your Parker sales specialist will work with you to develop an
accurate unit configuration which incorporates all the features
required for your application. Please contact us for further
information.
  7 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder Division
Europe
Catalogue HY07-1310/UK Electro-Hydraulic Actuators
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Catalogue HY07-1310/UK  POD  07/2011  ZZ© 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399